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Product Datasheet

5-Acetyl-5,11-dihydro-10H-dibenz[b,flazepin-10-one, CAS [[28291-63-6]]

USB-161791

Article Name

Biozol Catalog Number
Supplier Catalog Number
Alternative Catalog Number
Manufacturer

Category

Product Description

Molecular Weight
Purity

CAS Number

5-Acetyl-5,11-dihydro-10H-dibenz[b,f]lazepin-10-one, CAS [[28291-63-
6]]

USB-161791
161791
USB-161791-50
US Biological
Biochemikalien

CAS Number: 28291-63-6 Molecular Formula: C16H13NO2 Molecular
Weight: 251.28...

251.28
As reported

[28291-63-6]



